PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO ENGROSSED SENATE BILL NO. 2244

That the House recede from its amendments as printed on page 1022 of the Senate Journal and page 1217 of the House Journal and that Engrossed Senate Bill No. 2244 be amended as follows:

Page 1, line 12, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 1, line 14, replace "fifty" with "thirty"

Page 1, line 19, replace "eighty" with "fifty"

Page 2, line 18, replace "three" with "two"

Page 2, line 18, after "percent" insert "for personal property and one percent for real property"

Renumber accordingly